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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\B53_01_5KCRUSH\B53_01_5KCRUSH150.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\B53_01_5KCRUSH.afg
12/21/2015 ,  12:33 ,  duration  34 min 8 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 113245417 ,  CCD-Z  = 1229980
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              1.4 100.0  0.496  0.862  0.664     33
      #20       #16     0.5  98.6  0.638  0.848  0.665     78
      #30       #20     0.9  98.1  0.683  0.848  0.692    406
      #40       #30     1.6  97.2  0.741  0.848  0.711   2048
      #50       #40     3.0  95.6  0.777  0.845  0.712  10617
      #60       #50     2.9  92.6  0.826  0.856  0.726  21878
      #70       #60     6.8  89.7  0.881  0.882  0.748  88908
     #140       #70    65.7  82.9  0.903  0.902  0.741 3325057
      PAN      #140    17.2  17.2  0.886  0.913  0.726 139455776

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #35 #20 #16 #12 #80
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 79.8
 50.0 146.8
 90.0 253.0

SPAN3 = 1.179 
U3 = 2.023 
Mv3(x) = 197.7 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 305.4 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.874
Mean value Symm3 = 0.896
Mean value b/l3 = 0.720
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.536
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.643
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